
Materiale de vopsit

I.D.: 74420778

Data publicarii	18.10.22	Coduri CPV	44111400-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 432,62 RON - 432,62 RON

Descriere: var lavabil 8.5l 3x81.51=244.53 -set trafalet 1x16.39=16.39 -smirghel 4x2.52=10.08 - amorsa 2x55.04=110.08 -pensula 100 2x10.5=21 -manusi 3x10.08=30.24
